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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
ACHACHE Lilou AC ALLAUCH 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HASSAINE Lina AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

HAFFNER Romane ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

FALLETTA Thaïs ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MICHEL Mila ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MATET Lucile ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOUGEOIS Benjamin ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ARNAUDIES Mathilde ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ALLARD Yasmine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LECARPENTIER Lilia PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VANHEE-DEDIEU Macéo PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BARDELANG Arwen PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TODISCO Mila PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TOGNELLINI Erine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CORDIEZ Lise PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BLANC Candice PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MADIOT Gwenael PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CRAUSTE Léna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

POULAIN DE WOLF Charline PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BASSOU Gabrielle PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SITNICA PITIE Léna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

FANTAUZZO Luna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BRIET Flora PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CALTOT Orhiane AC ALLAUCH 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

OUDLASINE Dina AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LEJEUNE Juliette ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MAHAMDI Léa ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

FENOGLIO Mathilde PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

PALOMBE Nairy PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

NEMIRI Cyrine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BALDACCHINO Sasha PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

ANTOGNOLI Luna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
FRIXON Marguerite AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BRES Estelle DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BARTHELEMY Mathilde ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SCHIAVON Melina ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SOLIER Laura ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MATET Lucile ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CILIBERTI Chiara ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FALLETTA Thaïs ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BOUGEOIS Benjamin ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HAFFNER Romane ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SANCHEZ CANOVAS Cecilia NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GANDIA Serena NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FROLIGER Manon NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROUSSIN Lilou NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CLEMENT Romy NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROY Annabelle NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

METAIS Capucine NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BEZI Louise NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VITO Line PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FANTAUZZO Luna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ANTOGNOLI Luna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TOGNELLINI Erine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VANHEE-DEDIEU Macéo PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TODISCO Mila PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FLAGEUL Louisa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MARTIN Alicia AC ALLAUCH 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MACHHOUR Kayline DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

VERNET Chloe DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

AUDIER Auriane DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

YAHIA Hanna DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

WENTZLOW Lou-Ann ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MICHEL Mila ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

REGINATO Clementine NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

CORDIEZ Lise PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GIRARD Maelys PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

JABET Lola PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

SITNICA PITIE Léna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BRIET Flora PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DE REGO Nina PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

CRAUSTE Léna PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

OUDLASINE Dina AC ALLAUCH 2007

DELYS Kinsley DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2010

ALIAS Emma DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2006
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
CALTOT Orhiane AC ALLAUCH 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LEFEVRE Lou AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VERNET Chloe DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BRES Estelle DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MACHHOUR Kayline DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

AUDIER Auriane DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SCHIAVON Elsa ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

WERNER Loane MARSEILLE DOLFIN 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BARALLA Manon NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

AGUENI Janna NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MERZEAU Lola NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GARCIN Noemie NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KOZAKOVA Amelie NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DELILLE Eglantine NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2000 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LACARRIERE Clementine NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CLEMENT Romy NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FLAGEUL Louisa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VACHER Cannelle PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ELLUL Blanche PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

WAWRZYNIAK Marylou PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FAURAN Athenais PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PALOMBE Nairy PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JULLIEN Enola PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

YAHIA Hanna DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

VILLEDIEU Alice PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DUDAS Gwendoline PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

CARDONA Lia AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2009

WIERINCK KRUK Naomi AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2009

CARLIER Mathilde AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2010

ALIAS Emma DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2006

DELYS Kinsley DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2010

GENSOULEN Lison NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2005

NAJI Yamama NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 2008

VARREL LOTTA Maxine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2011
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
ALLARD Yasmine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

FRIXON Marguerite AQUA SYNCHRO PENNOIS 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

YOU Tinasoa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

METAIS Capucine NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

NEMIRI Cyrine PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

BEZI Louise NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2012 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

PANAGIOTIS Téa PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MATIGNON Coline ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

FENOGLIO Mathilde PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

OUZAÏD Imane ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

MADIOT Gwenael PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

LEJEUNE Juliette ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

BLANC Candice PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GAZAN Lana ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

OUDLASINE Dina AC ALLAUCH 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 2 0 2

MARTIN Alicia AC ALLAUCH 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 0 2

VIAL Léane ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 0 0

BOISSET Sara PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 0 0 1

AUDIER Auriane DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 1

ROY Annabelle NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2011 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 0 0 1

JULLIEN Morgane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 1 0 1

BABE Inès ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 0 0 2

BARDELANG Arwen PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 1 2

CLEMENT Romy NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2011 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 0 1

REGINATO Clementine NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 1 0 1

JARRE Lucie ISTRES SPORTS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 1 0 1

LEFEBVRE Orlane PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 1 0 1

RIGAUD Emilie PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 1 1

ALIAS Emma DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 2006 0 0 0 0


